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XLIX Torneo Internacional Capablanca in Memoriam Abierto 1 [94599] (CUB, La Habana)

Start: 2014-05-08

More information and rating report

ID Name

3507815 Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
Round Opp. name

1 2014-04-08 [[] Eernandez De la Vara, Arnaldo
2 2014-04-09 W Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel

3 2014-04-10 [] Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey

4 2014-04-11 W Gerzhoy, Leonid

52014-04-12 [[] Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernanda
6 2014-04-14 M limenez Fraga, Pedro Alejandro
7 2014-04-15 [] Leyva Rivera, Yunier

8 2014-04-16 W Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto
9 2014-04-17 [] Diaz Murgada, Rider

10 2014-04-18 W Garcia Pantoja, Roberto

ID Name

2806126 Gerzhoy, Leonid

Round Opp. name

1 2014-04-08 [] Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto
2 2014-04-09 W Martinez Ramirez, Lennis
32014-04-10 [] Diaz Murgada, Rider
42014-04-11 [] Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
52014-04-12 W Borges Feria, Yasel

6 2014-04-14 [] Oliva Castaneda, Kevel

7 2014-04-15 W Eargere, Francois

8 2014-04-16 [] Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L.
9 2014-04-17 W Aguero Jimenez, Luis Lazaro
10 2014-04-18 [] Batista Suarez, Jeorling Yahytin
1D Name

3505065 Leyva Rivera, Yunier

Round Opp. name

1 2014-04-08 [] Pazos Gambarrotti, Plinio

2 2014-04-09 M Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy

3 2014-04-10 [] Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel
4 2014-04-11 I Delgado Ramos, Hector
52014-04-12 [] Ortega Amarelle, Mariano

6 2014-04-14 M Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernanda
7 2014-04-15 W Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos

8 2014-04-16 [[] Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal

9 2014-04-17 [] Obregon, Andres Carlos

10 2014-04-18 W Nogueiras Santiago, Jesus

ID Name

3500020 Nogueiras Santiago, Jesus

Round Opp. name

1 2014-04-08 I Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A.

2 2014-04-09 [] Batista Suarez, Jeorling Yahytin
3 2014-04-10 W Eargere, Francois

4 2014-04-11 [[] Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A,
5 2014-04-12 W Ruiz C, Joshua D

6 2014-04-14 [] Ordunez Echarte, Dennys

7 2014-04-15 W Soto Hernandez, Henry

8 2014-04-16 [[] Delgado Ramos, Hector

9 2014-04-17 M limenez Fraga, Pedro Alejandro
10 2014-04-18 [] Leyva Rivera, Yunier

ID Name

3508455 Aguero Jimenez, Luis Lazaro
Round Opp. name

1 2014-04-08 Il Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian

2 2014-04-09 [] Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J.

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599

Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CuB
CcuB
CcuB
CAN
ESP
CuB
CuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
Country
CAN
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
FRA
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ECU
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
ESP
CcuB

CRC
ARG
CuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CuB
FRA
cuB
coL
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
cuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CuB
CuB

Rating Total Games DB
2509 8.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2312 1.0

2353 1.0

2450 1.0

2472 1.0

2489 0.5

2463 1.0

2417 0.5

2499 1.0

2375 1.0

2438 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2472 7.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2302 1.0

2330 1.0

2375 1.0

2509 0

2427 0.5

2428 0.5

2407 0.5

2416 1.0

2416 0.5

2305 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2417 7.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2240 1.0

2222 0.5

2194 1.0

2447 0.5

2457 1.0

2489 1.0

2509 0.5

2482 0.5

2498 1.0

2497 0

Rating Total Games DB
2497 7.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2307 0.5

2305 1.0

2407 0.5

2367 0.5

2362 0.5

2341 1.0

2421 0.5

2447 1.0

2463 0.5

2417 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2416 7.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2234 1.0

2292 0.5
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3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3500055
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3509265
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11

52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3508188
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3506703
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

111724
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16

W Bueno Perez, Lazaro Antonio
[] Davila, Carlos
M Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo
O] M ! Eli
W Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernando
] i .
["] Gerzhoy, Leonid
W Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey
Name
Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo
Opp. name
["] Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto
n - )
= ) Tobi
W Marrero Lopez, Yaniet
0 Ji ’
m D )
0 ! ) :
m e : :
[[] Ordaz Valdes, lisandra Teresa
[[] Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernanda
Name
: ;
Opp. name
W Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos
[[] Eeibert, Fred
W Davila, Carlos
v ’
I Qrdunez Echarte, Dennys
[[] Morales Romero, Pedro
m D Ri
[[] Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernanda
W Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal
[] Qbregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
Name
; .
Opp. name
[[] Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
™ ) :
[] Ruiz C, Joshua D
W Qrtega Amarelle, Mariano
0O A
["] Qbregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
HE ) Tobi
™ ! )
0 )
H D )
Name
Di Ri
Opp. name
n ) )
[ viti -
M Gerzhoy, leonid
["] Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J.
B M Eli
[] Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo
0 ! .
W Qliva Castaneda, Kevel
W Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
] i .
Name
Obregon, Andres Carlos
Opp. name
0 S
W Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose
7 ol -
[] Esqui ; ’
W Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A.
[ Vi )
W Delgado Ramos, Hector
B N
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CcuB 2225
NCA 2313
CcuB 2454
CuB 2439
ESP 2489
cuB 2463
CAN 2472
CcuB 2450
Country Rating
CcuB 2454
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
cuB 2287
CcuB 2247
GER 2322
CcuB 2340
CcuB 2416
CuB 2375
cuB 2330
CcuB 2313
CcuB 2365
ESP 2489
Country Rating
CuB 2438
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CcuB 2248
GER 2226
NCA 2313
CuB 2337
cuB 2341
CcuB 2327
CcuB 2375
ESP 2489
CRC 2482
CcuB 2509
Country Rating
CcuB 2463
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CuB 2293
CuB 2327
coL 2362
cuB 2457
GER 2480
CcuB 2509
GER 2322
CuB 2416
CuB 2497
cuB 2375
Country Rating
CcuB 2375
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
NCA 2190
CuB 2288
CAN 2472
CcuB 2292
CcuB 2439
CuB 2454
CuB 2438
CuB 2428
cuB 2509
CcuB 2463
Country Rating
ARG 2498
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CuB 2308
cuB 2298
CcuB 2305
PAN 2124
CuB 2307
CuB 2337
CuB 2447
SUI 2446

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
7.0
Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0

Total
7.0

Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
6.5

Score

1.0
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0.5

Total
6.5
Score

0.5
0.5
0

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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9 2014-04-17 W Leyva Rivera, Yunier CuB 2417 0

10 2014-04-18 [[] Borges Feria, Yasel cus 2427 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3609677 Barros Rivadeneira, Cristhian ECU 2273 6.5 Game
Round Opp. nhame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 W Georgiadis, Nico SuIl 2446 1.0

2 2014-04-09 [[] Borges Feria, Yasel cus 2427 0.5

3 2014-04-10 W Miranda Mesa, Elier cuB 2439 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [] Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo MEX 2405 0.5

52014-04-12 M Eargere, Francois FRA 2407 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [[] Hernandez Margquez, Noel CcuB 2353 0.5

7 2014-04-15 W Abreu Delgado, Aryam cuB 2464 0

8 2014-04-16 [[] Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A, cus 2367 1.0

9 2014-04-17 M Ruiz C, Joshua D coL 2362 1.0

10 2014-04-18 [] Qliva Castaneda, Kevel cuB 2428 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3503151 Pina Vega, Sulennis CcuB 2313 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 M Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa cus 1996 1.0

2 2014-04-09 [] Miranda Mesa, Elier cuB 2439 0.5

3 2014-04-10 W Borges Feria, Yasel cuB 2427 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [] Eargere, Francois FRA 2407 0.5

52014-04-12 W Abreu Delgado, Aryam CcuB 2464 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [] Ruiz C, Joshua D coL 2362 1.0

7 2014-04-15 W QOrtega Amarelle, Mariano cus 2457 0.5

8 2014-04-16 [] Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo cuB 2454 0.5

9 2014-04-17 [] Trent, Lawrence ENG 2468 0.5

10 2014-04-18 W Zaragatski, Ilja GER 2480 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2255570 Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernando ESP 2489 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Leon Valdes, Jony Wilson cuB 2306 1.0

2 2014-04-09 M Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus cuB 2347 1.0

3 2014-04-10 [] Quesada Vera, Liordis cuB 2440 1.0

4 2014-04-11 W Qliva Castaneda, Kevel cuB 2428 1.0

52014-04-12 [l Qbregon Rivero, Juan Carlos cuB 2509 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [] Leyva Rivera, Yunier CcuB 2417 0

7 2014-04-15 [[] Aguero Jimenez, Luis Lazaro cuB 2416 0.5

8 2014-04-16 W Garcia Pantoja, Roberto CuB 2438 0.5

9 2014-04-17 [] Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey CcuB 2450 0.5

10 2014-04-18 W \era Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo cuB 2454 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3504824 Delgado Ramos, Hector cus 2447 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W QOchoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario CuB 2275 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [] Vega Chirino, Lemay CuB 2282 1.0

3 2014-04-10 W Hernandez Marquez, Noel cuB 2353 1.0

4 2014-04-11 [T Leyva Rivera, Yunier CcuB 2417 0.5

52014-04-12 W Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L, cus 2416 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [] Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo MEX 2405 0.5

7 2014-04-15 [] Obregon, Andres Carlos ARG 2498 0.5

8 2014-04-16 M DNogueiras Santiago, Jesus cuB 2497 0

9 2014-04-17 [] Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel cuB 2353 1.0

10 2014-04-18 W Yanes Canizares, Alejandro cuB 2305 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
615935 Fargere, Francois FRA 2407 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 W Eeibert, Fred GER 2226 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [[] Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos cus 2248 1.0

3 2014-04-10 [] Nogueiras Santiago, Jesus cuB 2497 0.5

4 2014-04-11 W PRina Vega, Sulennis cus 2313 0.5

52014-04-12 [[] Barros Rivadeneira, Cristhian ECU 2273 0.5

6 2014-04-14 W Corrales Jimenez, Zenia CcuB 2178 1.0

7 2014-04-15 [] Gerzhoy, Leonid CAN 2472 0.5

8 2014-04-16 M Zaragatski, Ilja GER 2480 0.5

9 2014-04-17 [[] Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis cuB 2486 0.5

10 2014-04-18 W Gomez Garrido, Camilo Ernesto cus 2499 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
6500170 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2482 6.0 Game
Round Opp. nhame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599 3/21
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12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
5 2014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3504301
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3507904
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16

9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3507475
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

3504379
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3507408
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14

7 ol - )
W Marrero Lopez, Yaniet

[] Oliva Castaneda, Kevel

W Ruiz C, Joshua D

0 ) ) )

™ : I

[] Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel
n Ri ;

[] Garcia P ia. R

[] Soto Hernandez, Henry
Name

Ortega Amarelle, Mariano
Opp. name

E Ni Juli

W E ) Tobi

[] Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra Teresa
[ 1 .
™ : h

™ ) ) -

] ei S ;

[] Morales Romero, Pedro

B Batista S Jeorli !
[[] Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J.
Name

- ~ar cami

Opp. name

mL ; Olei

[[] Ruiz C, Joshua D

M Eernandez De La Vara, Arnalda
[] Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L.
W Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A,
[[] Borges Feria, Yasel

W Qliva Castaneda, Kevel

[] Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
W Soto Hernandez, Henry

[[] Eargere, Francois

Name

Soto Hernandez, Henry

Opp. name

G :

[] Davila, Carlos

W Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J.
[] Bueno Perez, Lazaro Antonio
[] Trent, Lawrence

™ -

0 ) )

W Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis
Mg Sari Cami

W Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal
Name

Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey
Opp. name

[[] Larduet Despaigne, Carlos
n ) : -

W Qbregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
["] Ordunez Echarte, Dennys
™ : .

[[] Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando QOscar
W Vit -

["] Sanchez Enriguez, Qscar Gerardo
W Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernando
0 Ji ;

Name

Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis

Opp. name

1 ista S ’ )
[] Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A,
B C Quinteiro, ] M

0 : .

m Qi )

[ Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599
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cuB
cus
cuB
coL
cuB
cuB
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB

Country

cuB

Opp.

MEX
GER
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp.

cuB
coL
cuB
cuB
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB

cuB
FRA

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp.

cuB
NCA
cuB
cus
ENG
GER
cuB
cuB
cuB
CRC

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp.

cuB
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
MEX
ESP
cuB

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp.

cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB

Fed.

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2305 1.0

2340 1.0

2428 0

2362 0.5

2318 0.5

2327 1.0

2353 1.0

2417 0.5

2438 0

2421 0.5

Rating Total

2457 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2288 1.0

2322 0.5

2365 1.0

2463 0.5

2417 0

2318 0.5

2313 0.5

2327 1.0

2305 0

2292 1.0

Rating Total

2499 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2310 1.0

2362 0

2312 1.0

2416 0.5

2367 1.0

2427 1.0

2428 0.5

2509 0

2421 0.5

2407 0.5

Rating Total

2421 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2244 1.0

2313 0.5

2292 0.5

2225 1.0

2468 0.5

2480 0.5

2497 0.5

2486 0.5

2499 0.5

2482 0.5

Rating Total

2450 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2281 1.0

2318 1.0

2509 0

2341 0

2305 0.5

2298 1.0

2288 1.0

2405 1.0

2489 0.5

2416 0

Rating Total

2486 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2305 0.5

2307 0.5

2308 0.5

2305 0.5

2305 0.5

2248 1.0

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB
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7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3502589
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10

4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12

6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3504697
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

408638
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3504239
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3504590
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09

3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

W Hernandez Marquez, Noel

[[] Soto Hernandez, Henry

B Eargere, Francois

[[] Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L.
Name

Abreu Delgado, Aryam

Opp. name

[[] Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose
mC Quinteiro, 1 1

[] Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.

n ] )
] i S ;

n ) :

0O ) ira. Cristhi

W Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel
["] Alonso Bouza, Julio Javier

M Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo
Name

! : ) )
Opp. name

[[] Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis

W Nogueiras Santiago, Jesus

] Mi A

™ )

0O - )

n - .

[ ¢ Ji Zeni

W Alarcon Casellas, Rolando

[] Ortega Amarelle, Mariano

M Gerzhoy, Leonid

Name

Trent, Lawrence

Opp. name

W Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Oscar
[[] Euentes Dominguez, Felix

M Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A.
[T Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar
W Soto Hernandez, Henry

[] Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L.
M Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo
[] Yanes Canizares, Alejandro

m b :

s :

Name

Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L.
Opp. name

] Mi )

™ )
0O h

" Sari Cami

Opp. name
M Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal
0 ) )

W OQbregon, Andres Carlos
[] Borges Feria, Yasel

[] Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis
W Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela

[] Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra Teresa
M Pozo Vera, Sandro

[T] Qliva Castaneda, Kevel

W Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley

Name
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CuB

CuB

FRA

CuB
Country
CcuB

Opp. Fed.
CuB

CcuB

CuB

cuB
cuB

GER
ECU
CcuB
CuB
MEX
Country
cuB
Opp. Fed.
CcuB
CuB
CuB
CcuB
cuB
ECU
CcuB
CuB
CuB
CAN
Country
ENG
Opp. Fed.
CuB
CuB
CcuB
cuB
CuB
CuB
MEX
CuB
CcuB
GRE
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed.
CuB
CcuB
cuB
CuB
CuB
ENG
GER
CAN
cuB
CuB
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed.
CRC
cuB

ARG
CcuB
CuB
cuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
Country

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2353
2421
2407
2416
Rating
2464
Opp. Rtng
2298
2308
2293

2306
2313

2322
2273
2353
2327
2405
Rating
2305
Opp. Rtng
2486
2497
2229
2458
2247
2240
2178
2394
2457
2472
Rating
2468
Opp. Rtng
2298
2297
2367
2355
2421
2416
2405
2305
2313
2387
Rating
2416
Opp. Rtng
2229
2194
2222
2499
2447
2468
2480
2472
2298
2486
Rating
2305
Opp. Rtng
2482
2144

2498
2427
2486
2158
2365
2452
2428
2464
Rating

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0

Score

0.5
0.5
0.5

1.0
0.5

0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
6.0

Score

0.5
0

1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
0

Total
6.0

Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0

Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

0
1.0

1.0
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
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3506134

Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

5106311
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

1300113
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17

10 2014-04-18
1D
3504727

Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

1400088
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3509915
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10

Yanes Canizares, Alejandro
Opp. name

[z L 1

W Catala Matienzo, Ivette
[] Pozo Vera, Sandro

W Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis
[[] Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey
[[] Esquivel Golcher, Luis
W Miranda Mesa, Elier

M Irent, Lawrence

[] Borges Feria, Yasel

[] Delgado Ramos, Hector
Name

Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo
Opp. name

['] Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene
W DNunez Rocio, Fernando
0 A

n ) ira. Cristhi
0O in G . ]
W Delgado Ramos, Hector
[] Trent, Lawrence

W Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey
0 o
[[] Abreu Delgado, Aryam
Name

; iadis, Ni

Opp. name

0 ) ) o
™ g
0O in G .

W Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
[[] Estrada Nieto, Julian

n Chiri

0 ) ) )

W Qbregon, Andres Carlos
["] Baerwinkel, Tobias

W Eernandez De La Vara, Arnaldo
Name
Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley
Opp. name
n h )
[[] Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Qscar
W Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar
[] Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel
M Morales Romero, Pedro
[[] Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J.
I Qrdunez Echarte, Dennys
0O ) :
W Hernandez Marquez, Noel
] ol . E )
Name
Rasmussen, Karsten
Opp. name
0 - )
W Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto
[] Larduet Despaigne, Carlos
HE ) Tobi
['] Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
M Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose
[[] Ochoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario
n ’ ’
[[] Eernandez De La Vara, Arnaldo
B Ordunez Echarte, Dennys
Name

-
Opp. name
W Ecrgas Moreno, Yaniela
[] Rodri )
W Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599
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CcuB 2305
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
GER 2480
CuB 2118
CuB 2452
cuB 2486
CcuB 2450
PAN 2124
CcuB 2439
ENG 2468
CuB 2427
cuB 2447
Country Rating
MEX 2405
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CuB 2226
CuB 2185
GER 2480
ECU 2273
CcuB 2298
CcuB 2447
ENG 2468
CuB 2450
ECU 2240
CcuB 2464
Country Rating
SuI 2446
Opp. Fed.  Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
ECU 2273
ECU 2240
CcuB 2298
CcuB 2293
MEX 2288
CuB 2282
CuB 2318
ARG 2498
GER 2322
cuB 2312
Country Rating
CcuB 2464

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng

CcuB 2297
CcuB 2298
CcuB 2355
CcuB 2353
CuB 2327
CuB 2292
CcuB 2341
GER 2322
CcuB 2353
CcuB 2305
Country Rating
DEN 2430
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CcuB 2247
CcuB 2287
CcuB 2281
GER 2322
CuB 2293
CuB 2298
CcuB 2275
CcuB 2327
CcuB 2312
CuB 2341
Country Rating
CuB 2356
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CcuB 2158
FRA 2184
CuB 2287

6.0

Score

0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0

Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Total
6.0

Score

0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
0

0.5

1.0

Total
6.0

Score

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

0.5
0.5
1.0
0

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

Total
6.0

Score

0.5
0.5
1.0

Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB

Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View

6/21



2/9/2017

4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

4206827
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17

10 2014-04-18
D

4655192
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3504921
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3500799
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

4400704
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09

3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14

7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16

[ R
[ DiazE . .

0 Gi .

G Barri Ri

0 ’ )

W Davila, Carlos

[[] Morales Romero, Pedro

Name

S idis. G .

Opp. name

[[] Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy

M .

0 . )

M Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose
[ M Rodri Tani

W Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
] Di : .

n . ’

0 R

M Trent, Lawrence

Name

z LI

Opp. name

W Yanes Canizares, Alejandro
[] Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar
M Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo
0O G -
B E P .
["] Soto Hernandez, Henry
- R .

OE E -

s idis. G .

[ Bi S .
Name

Borges Feria, Yasel

Opp. name

0O ai Barri Ri
N E Ri ira, Cristhi
[ Bi S .
 Ql . E !
e .

mG Garri Camilo E
O E Ni Juli

Oc Quinteirg, ] M
n Cani Alej

W Qbregon, Andres Carlos
Name

Oliva Castaneda, Kevel
Opp. name

M Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra
[[] Morales Romero, Pedro
M Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal
e Ji ] E
B . Tobi

mG .

Oea Garri Camilo E
[ oi Ri

 Ql . E !
B Ri . Cristhi
Name

Ruiz C, Joshua D

Opp. name

[ Mi Rodri Tani
mG Garti Camilo E

i .
[] Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal

0 iras Santi

[y ; )

[] Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
-
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GER
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB
NCA
cuB

Country

GRE

Opp.

cuB
cuB
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB
MEX
GER

ENG

Fed.

Country

GER

Opp.

cuB
cus
MEX
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
FRA
GRE
cuB

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp. Fed.

cus
ECU
cuB
cuB
CAN
cuB
MEX
cuB
cuB
ARG

Country

cuB

Opp.

cuB
cuB
CRC
ESP
GER
CAN
cuB
cuB
cuB
ECU

Fed.

Country

coL

Opp.

cuB
cuB

cuB
CRC
cuB
cuB

cuB
ECU

Fed.

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2480
2250
2244
2274
2297
2313
2327
Rating
2387
Opp. Rtng
2222
2229
2247
2298
2161
2293
2250
2288
2480

2468
Rating
2480
Opp. Rtng
2305
2355
2405
2356
2463
2421
2416
2407
2387
2313
Rating
2427
Opp. Rtng
2274
2273
2313
2305
2472
2499
2288
2308
2305
2498
Rating
2428
Opp. Rtng
2246
2327
2482
2489
2322
2472
2499
2375
2305
2273
Rating
2362
Opp. Rtng
2161
2499

2463
2482
2497
2313

2293
2240

0

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0

Total
6.0

Score

0

0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5

0.5

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
1.0
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0

0.5
0

Total
5.5

Score

1.0
1.0

0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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9 2014-04-17 [[] Barros Rivadeneira, Cristhian ECU 2273 0

10 2014-04-18 W Larduet Despaigne, Carlos cus 2281 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4637429 Baerwinkel, Tobias GER 2322 4.5 Game
Round Opp. nhame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 [[] Espinosa Garcia, Sandra cuB 2066 Forfeit (+)

2 2014-04-09 [[] Qrtega Amarelle, Mariano cuB 2457 0.5

3 2014-04-10 W \era Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo cus 2454 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [] Rasmussen, Karsten DEN 2430 1.0

52014-04-12 W Oliva Castaneda, Keve| CcuB 2428 0

6 2014-04-14 [] Abreu Delgado, Aryam CuB 2464 1.0

7 2014-04-15 ["] limenez Fraga, Pedro Alejandro cuB 2463 0

8 2014-04-16 W Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley cuB 2464 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Georgiadis, Nico SuUI 2446 0.5

10 2014-04-18 [[] Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar cuB 2355 0.5

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3512428 Fernandez Guillen, Ernesto 1. CuB 2292 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Espinosa Veloz, Ermes cuB 2458 1.0

2 2014-04-09 W Aguero Jimenez, Luis Lazaro cuB 2416 0.5

3 2014-04-10 [[] Soto Hernandez, Henry cuB 2421 0.5

4 2014-04-11 M Diaz Murgada, Rider CcuB 2375 0

52014-04-12 [] Alarcon Casellas, Rolando CuB 2394 0.5

6 2014-04-14 W Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley CcuB 2464 0

7 2014-04-15 [[] Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela cuB 2158 1.0

8 2014-04-16 W Della Morte, Pablo ARG 2386 1.0

9 2014-04-17 [[] Martinez Ramirez, Lennis cuB 2330 1.0

10 2014-04-18 I Ortega Amarelle, Mariano cuB 2457 0

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
6100040 Davila, Carlos NCA 2313 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia cus 2065 1.0

2 2014-04-09 W Soto Hernandez, Henry cuB 2421 0.5

3 2014-04-10 [] Garcia Pantoja, Roberto cuB 2438 0.5

4 2014-04-11 M Aguero Jimenez, Luis Lazaro cuB 2416 0

52014-04-12 [] Corrales Jimenez, Zenia CcuB 2178 0

6 2014-04-14 W Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel cuB 2229 1.0

7 2014-04-15 [[] Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel cus 2194 1.0

8 2014-04-16 W Quesada Vera, Liordis cuB 2440 0.5

9 2014-04-17 [] Hernandez Gonzalez, William cuB 2356 0.5

10 2014-04-18 W Espinosa Veloz, Ermes cuB 2458 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3500357 Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel cuB 2353 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana cuB 2127 1.0

2 2014-04-09 [] Obregon Rivero, Juan Carlos cuB 2509 0

3 2014-04-10 W QOchoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario CuB 2275 1.0

4 2014-04-11 W Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley cuB 2464 0.5

52014-04-12 [[] Espinosa Veloz, Ermes cus 2458 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [] Euentes Dominguez, Felix cuB 2297 1.0

7 2014-04-15 W Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2482 0

8 2014-04-16 ["] Abreu Delgado, Aryam cuB 2464 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Delgado Ramos, Hector CcuB 2447 0

10 2014-04-18 [[] Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto cuB 2287 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507424 Espinosa Veloz, Ermes cuB 2458 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 M Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto 1. CuB 2292 0

2 2014-04-09 [ Gil Alba, Hector Luis cuB 2244 1.0

3 2014-04-10 W Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A. cuB 2307 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [] Batista Suarez, Jeorling Yahytin cus 2305 1.0

52014-04-12 W Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel cuB 2353 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [[] Calvo Quinteiro, Jose Manuel cuB 2308 0.5

7 2014-04-15 M Morales Romero, Pedro CuB 2327 0.5

8 2014-04-16 ["] Ordunez Echarte, Dennys cuB 2341 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar cuB 2355 0.5

10 2014-04-18 [] Davila, Carlos NCA 2313 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3513157 Vitier Vazquez, Cristian CuB 2288 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [] Corrales Jimenez, Zenia cuB 2178 1.0
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2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3505154
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16

9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3507009
Round

12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3500918
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

6600174
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3502376
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14

m D )
[[] Alarcon Casellas, Rolando
M Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra Teresa
[[] Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
M Quesada Vera, Liordis
[] Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey
n ! : :
[] Arribas Robaina, Maritza
W Alvarez Ferreiro, Roberto
Name

.
Opp. name
W QObregon, Andres Carlos
[[] Abreu Delgado, Aryam
0 P ’
™ o o Dani
0 )
- )
[ G -
¥ Feri

Bl ) A
W Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
Name

. -

Opp. name

W Duran Vega, Sergio
[ vi ’
W Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernando
[[] Morales Romero, Pedro
™ h )
[ viti i
mC Quintei
[] Davila, Carlos
W Ordunez Echarte, Dennys
0O ) )
Name
Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar
Opp. name
[ E Castillo, Zi
"I L 1
[] Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley
W Irent, Lawrence
0 . R
H D : .
["] Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
M Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose
[] Espinosa Veloz, Ermes
™ ) )
Name

; - )
Opp. name
M Hernandez Marquez, Noel
[] Ordunez Echarte, Dennys
0 ) : -
W Qbregon, Andres Carlos
[[] Larduet Despaigne, Carlos
n Cani .
0O Chiri
M QOchoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario
[] Della Morte, Pablo
B N
Name
Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
Opp. name
G !
[[] Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernando
G - :
[ Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos
W Vit Cristi
["] Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian
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cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
cus
cuB

Country

cuB

Opp.

ARG
cus
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
cus

cuB
cus

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp.

CRC
cus
ESP
cuB
cuB
cuB
cuB
NCA
cuB
PAN

Fed.

Country

cuB

Opp.

cus
GER
cuB
ENG
ECU
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
GER

Fed.

Country

PAN

Opp.

cuB
cuB
cuB
ARG
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB
ARG
cuB

Fed.

Country

cus

Opp.

cuB
ESP
cuB
cuB
cus
cuB

Fed.

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2375 0

2394 0.5

2365 0.5

2347 1.0

2440 0.5

2450 0

2330 0.5

2318 1.0

2382 0.5

Rating Total

2308 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2498 0.5

2464 0.5

2486 0.5

2194 0.5

2120 1.0

2458 0.5

2440 0.5

2427 0

2178 1.0

2347 0.5

Rating Total

2440 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2252 1.0

2337 1.0

2489 0

2327 0.5

2297 0.5

2288 0.5

2308 0.5

2313 0.5

2341 0.5

2124 0.5

Rating Total

2355 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2144 1.0

2480 0.5

2464 0.5

2468 0

2240 0.5

2250 0.5

2222 1.0

2298 0.5

2458 0.5

2322 0.5

Rating Total

2124 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2353 0.5

2341 0.5

2318 0.5

2498 0

2281 1.0

2305 0

2282 0.5

2275 1.0

2386 1.0

2440 0.5

Rating Total

2347 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2124 1.0

2489 0

2274 0.5

2248 0.5

2288 0

2234 0.5

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB
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7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18

ID

3512673
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3512207
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3503909
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

3600068
Round
12014-04-08

2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15

8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3506940
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
ID

3503798

n :
™ Rodri ;

[E Ni Juli

mEe Quinteiro, ] M
Name

Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian
Opp. name

0 Ji ;

M Eernandez De La Vara, Arnalda
[[] Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia
™ : :

[ Romero Nunez, Wendy

M Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
[] Leon Valdes, Jony Wilson
Wl Marrero Lopez, Yaniet

["] Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto
M Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose
Name

Ordunez Echarte, Dennys

Opp. name

0 ) :

™ ) :

[ Di : .

W Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey
[] Garcia Pantoja, Roberto

W Nogueiras Santiago, Jesus
[] Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley
M Espinosa Veloz, Ermes

[ G -

[] Rasmussen, Karsten

Name

Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
Opp. name

i .
] Gi - . ’
M Abreu Delgado, Aryam
(g -

M Rasmussen, Karsten

0O . !

B Ru

0 .

G )

["] Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A,
Name

Opp. name

n ’ :

0 B
W Sanchez Ones, Yeny

0O h

m: Garcia, F .

[] Batista S Jeorli !
R )

[] Ruiz C, Joshua D

M Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo
[[] Hernandez Marquez, Noel
Name

Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra Teresa

Opp. name

1 - )

[ E ;

B C !

[ viti Cristi

G ) )

0 )

m Ol - )

] Gi ’

I Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo

Name

Morales Romero, Pedro
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cuB
cus
MEX
cuB

Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed.
CcuB
CuB
CcuB
MEX
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
CcuB
cuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed.
CuB
PAN
cuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
CcuB
cuB
DEN
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed.
CcuB
cuB
CuB
SUI
DEN
GRE
coL
cuB
CuB
CcuB
Country
ECU
Opp. Fed.
cuB

SUI

cuB
cuB
cus
cuB
cuB

coL
MEX
CuB
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed.
FRA
CcuB
CuB
CcuB
CuB
CRC
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
Country
CuB

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

Title W.Title

2225 0.5
2247 1.0
2288 1.0
2308 0.5
Rating Total
2234 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2416 0

2312 0

2065 1.0
2288 0

2080 1.0
2347 0.5
2306 0.5
2340 0.5
2302 1.0
2298 1.0
Rating Total
2341 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2121 0.5
2124 0.5
2250 1.0
2450 1.0
2438 0.5
2497 0

2464 0.5
2458 0.5
2440 0.5
2430 0

Rating Total
2293 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2463 0

2124 1.0
2464 0.5
2446 0.5
2430 0.5
2387 0.5
2362 0

2211 1.0
2244 0.5
2367 0.5
Rating Total
2240 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2417 0

2446 0

2065 1.0
2382 1.0
2355 0.5
2305 0.5
2337 1.0
2362 0.5
2405 0

2353 0.5
Rating Total
2365 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2184 0.5
2158 1.0
2457 0

2288 0.5
2274 0.5
2252 1.0
2305 0.5
2244 1.0
2454 0

Rating Total
2327 5.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
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Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
5 2014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3509230
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3506991
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12

6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

3518388
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3509079
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

5101018
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12

Opp. name

[] Romero Nunez, Wendy

W Oliva

O M Rodri Tani

M Quesada Vera, Liordis

[[] Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley
W Garcia Pantoja, Roberto

[] Espinosa Veloz, Ermes

W Ortega Amarelle, Mariano
[ Diaz P Mi .

™ -
Name

Fernandez Hernandez, Arturo A,
Opp. name

[] Nunez Rocio, Fernando

W Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene
[] Trent, Lawrence

™ ) )

Mg o ~ami

mE Ni Juli

0O C ) .

N E Ri ira, Cristhi
0 ) )

M Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
Name

Hernandez Marguez, Noel

Opp. name

[] Esquivel G ’

™ ) :

[] Delgado Ramos, Hector

W Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
[[] Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel
n ) ) o
0 :

W Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene
[] Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley
m: ; . Plini
Name
Fernandez De La Vara, Arnaldo
Opp. name

W Qbregon Rivero, Juan Carlos
[] Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabijan
(g Garri Camilo E
e Ji Zeni

™ ) )

] Mi ) :

™ - )

[ Mi :

M Rasmussen, Karsten

(G iadis, Ni

Name

Opp. name

W Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin
[[] Gerzhoy, Leonid

n e itia, G

O] Mi )

G :

0 - )

W Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo

[] Vitier Vazquez, Cristian
M Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J.
[] Duran Vega, Sergio

Name

E Ni Juli

Opp. name

W QOrtega Amarelle, Mariano
[[] Eernandez Rivero, Karla July
W Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana
0 G A Fabi
R iadis. Ni

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599
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Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
cuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CuB
ENG
cuB
CcuB
MEX
CcuB
ECU
CuB
cuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
PAN
CuB
cuB
CcuB
CcuB

ECU
CuB
cuB
CuB
ECU
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
cuB
CuB
CcuB
CcuB
NCA
CuB
FRA
CuB
DEN
Sul
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CuB
CAN
CcuB
CuB
CuB
FRA
CuB
CcuB
CcuB
CRC
Country
MEX
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
SUI

Opp. Rtng Score

2080 1.0
2428 0
2161 1.0
2440 0.5
2464 1.0
2438 0
2458 0.5
2457 0
2250 1.0
2356 0
Rating Total
2367 5.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2185 0.5
2226 1.0
2468 0.5
2497 0.5
2499 0
2288 0
2281 1.0
2273 0
2247 1.0
2293 0.5
Rating Total
2353 5.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2124 0.5
2121 1.0
2447 0
2222 0.5
2194 1.0
2273 0.5
2486 0
2226 1.0
2464 0
2240 0.5
Rating Total
2312 5.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2509 0
2234 1.0
2499 0
2178 0
2190 0.5
2161 1.0
2184 1.0
2439 1.0
2430 0.5
2446 0
Rating Total
2330 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2101 1.0
2472 0
2211 1.0
2439 0
2244 0.5
2184 1.0
2454 0
2288 0.5
2292 0
2252 Forfeit (+)
Rating Total
2288 5.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2457 0
2120 0.5
2127 0.5
2234 1.0
2446 0.5

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

11/21



2/9/2017

6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16

9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3504670
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09

3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3506142
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3508889
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3503950
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

3507610

Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18

["] Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A.
W Borges Feria, Yasel
[ Souleidis, G )

M Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
[[] Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela
Name

Gil Alba, Hector Luis

Opp. name

[[] Soto Hernandez, Henry

W Espinosa Veloz, Ermes

[[] Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin
W Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto
0 ) : :

n - -
[[] Marrero Lopez, Yaniet

M Ordaz Valdes, lisandra Teresa
[] Hernandez Fernandez, Ramon A.
W Alonso Bouza, Julio Javier
Name

i ) )

Opp. name

W Borges Feria, Yasel

[] Sanchez Ones, Yeny

[] Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
W Alonso Bouza, Julio Javier
[] Ordaz Valdes, Lisandra Teresa
W Pozo Vera, Sandro

[[] Hernandez Gonzalez, William
™ ) ! )

[] Alarcon Casellas, Rolando
W Marrero lopez, Yaniet
Name

Alonso Bouza, Julio Javier

Opp. name

W Cueto Rodriguez, Janed

[[] Jimenez Fraga, Pedro Alejandro
M Rodriguez, Adrien

[] Girones Barrios, Yans Richard
W Bueno Perez, lazaro Antonio
[[] Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal

M Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos
[[] Rasmussen, Karsten

W Abreu Delgado, Aryam

[[] Gil Alba, Hector Luis

Name

Marrero Lopez, Yaniet

Opp. name

W Eernandez Rivero, Karla July
[] Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal

M Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra

[[] Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo
B Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos
[[] Eeibert, Fred

G :

0 . h
n ;
] Gi Barri Ri
Name

Alarcon Casellas, Rolando

Opp. name

W Bueno Perez, |azaro Antonio
0 z itia, G

W it Cristi

[[] Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Oscar
M Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto 1.
[] Qchoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario
W Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto
[] Batista Suarez, Jeorling Yahytin
G Barri Ri

0 -

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599
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cuB
cus
GRE

CcuB

CcuB

Country

CuB

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB

CcuB

CuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CcuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CuB
CcuB
CcuB
cuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CcuB
CcuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CuB
CcuB
FRA
cuB
CcuB
CRC
CuB
DEN
CcuB
cuB
Country
CcuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CRC
cuB
CcuB
CcuB
GER
CcuB
CcuB
cuB
CcuB
Country
CuB

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB
cuB
CcuB
CcuB
CcuB
CuB
CuB

2367
2427
2387

2347
2158
Rating
2244
Opp. Rtng
2421
2458

2101
2302
2330
2356
2340
2365
2293
2327
Rating
2274
Opp. Rtng
2427
2065
2347
2327
2365
2452
2356
2318
2394
2340
Rating
2327
Opp. Rtng
2077
2463
2184
2274
2225
2482
2248
2430
2464
2244
Rating
2340
Opp. Rtng
2120
2482
2246
2454
2248
2226
2244
2234
2225
2274
Rating
2394

Opp. Rtng
2225
2211
2288
2298
2292
2275
2287
2305
2274
2282

1.0
0.5
0

0

1.0
Total
5.0
Score

0

0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0
0.5
0.5
Total
5.0
Score
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
Total
4.0
Score
Forfeit (+)
0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0
1.0
0.5
0
0.5
Total
5.0
Score
1.0
0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0
0.5
1.0
0.5
Total
5.0

Score
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0
0.5
0.5

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

12/21



2/9/2017 FIDE Original Tournament Report

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3502252 Vega Chirino, Lemay cuB 2282 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 [] Pozo Vera, Sandro cuB 2452 0.5

2 2014-04-09 W Delgado Ramos, Hector cuB 2447 0

3 2014-04-10 [] Castillo Coca, Mairebys CcuB 2121 0.5

4 2014-04-11 W Erometa Castillo, Zirka cuB 2144 0.5

52014-04-12 [[] Catala Matienzo, Ivette cus 2118 1.0

6 2014-04-14 [[] Georgiadis, Nico SuUI 2446 0

7 2014-04-15 M Esquivel Golcher, Luis PAN 2124 0.5

8 2014-04-16 W Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel CuB 2194 0.5

9 2014-04-17 [] Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy CcuB 2222 1.0

10 2014-04-18 W Alarcon Casellas, Rolando cuB 2394 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507203 Pozo Vera, Sandro cuB 2452 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 M Vega Chirino, Lemay CuB 2282 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [] Ochoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario CcuB 2275 0.5

3 2014-04-10 W Yanes Canizares, Alejandro cuB 2305 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [[] Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A. cus 2307 0.5

52014-04-12 W Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Oscar cuB 2298 0.5

6 2014-04-14 ["] Girones Barrios, Yans Richard cuB 2274 0.5

7 2014-04-15 W Euentes Dominguez, Felix CuB 2297 0.5

8 2014-04-16 [] Olivares Canelles, Francisco CcuB 2305 0

9 2014-04-17 W Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2252 0.5

10 2014-04-18 [[] Diaz Perez, Michel Alejandro cus 2250 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3506177 Leon Valdes, Jony Wilson CuB 2306 5.0 Game
Round Opp. nhame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 W Cuenca Jimenez, Jose Fernando ESP 2489 0

2 2014-04-09 [] Madrigal, Mariano NCA 2190 0.5

3 2014-04-10 M Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela cuB 2158 1.0

4 2014-04-11 [[] Abreu Delgado, Aryam cuB 2464 0

52014-04-12 W Lebredo Zaragoitia, Gerardo cus 2211 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [[] Bueno Perez, Lazaro Antonio cuB 2225 0.5

7 2014-04-15 W Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian cuB 2234 0.5

8 2014-04-16 [] Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos CuB 2248 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra cuB 2246 0.5

10 2014-04-18 [] Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene cus 2226 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3503038 Alvarez Ferreiro, Roberto CuB 2382 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel cuB 2194 0

2 2014-04-09 W Corrales Jimenez, Zenia cuB 2178 0

3 2014-04-10 [[] Ginesta Caballero, Olga Lucia cus 2124 1.0

4 2014-04-11 M Pazos Gambarrotti, Plinio ECU 2240 0

52014-04-12 W Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela cuB 2158 0

6 2014-04-14 [] Romero Nunez, Wendy CcuB 2080 0.5

7 2014-04-15 W Catala Matienzo, Ivette cuB 2118 1.0

8 2014-04-16 [T] Rodriguez, Adrien FRA 2184 1.0

9 2014-04-17 W Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos cus 2248 1.0

10 2014-04-18 [] Vitier Vazquez, Cristian cuB 2288 0.5

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3501370 Martin Gonzalez, Orlando Jose CcuB 2298 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Abreu Delgado, Aryam cuB 2464 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [[] Qbregon, Andres Carlos ARG 2498 0.5

3 2014-04-10 W Georgiadis, Nico SUI 2446 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [] Souleidis, Georgios GRE 2387 1.0

52014-04-12 W Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo MEX 2405 0

6 2014-04-14 [] Rasmussen, Karsten DEN 2430 0.5

7 2014-04-15 W Lebredo Zaragoitia, Gerardo cuB 2211 1.0

8 2014-04-16 [[] Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar cus 2355 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L, cuB 2416 0

10 2014-04-18 [] Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian cuB 2234 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3518736 Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel cuB 2194 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Alvarez Ferreiro, Roberto cus 2382 1.0

2 2014-04-09 [[] Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L, cuB 2416 0.5

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599 13/21
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3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3501418
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14

7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

3506649
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3506355
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
D

3504158
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15

8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3509672
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10

4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15

n : :
¢ Quinteiro, 3

W Hernandez Marquez, Noel
[[] Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra

W Davila, Carlos

0 -

W Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto
W Della Morte, Pablo

Name

Arri Robaina, Mari

Opp. name

W Sanchez Ones, Yeny

[] Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey
B Esquivel G ’

[] Rodri )

W Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal
[] Ortega Amarelle, Mariano
e -

[ Gi Barri Ri

B it Cristi

[[] Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra
Name

Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos
Opp. name

[] Garcia P ia. R

W Eargere, Francois

[] Romero Nunez, Wendy

W Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus
[[] Marrero Lopez, Yaniet

W Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis
0O B Julio Javi

W Leon Valdes, Jony Wilson
[] Alvarez Ferreiro, Roberto
™ ) )

Name

. ) )

Opp. name

W it Cristi

[] Alvarez Ferreiro, Roberto
R :

[] Eernandez De La Vara, Arnaldo
W Davila, Carlos

[] Eargere, Francois

W Batista S Jeorli !
[] Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Oscar
™ s

0O : )
Name

E Domi Feli

Opp. name

[] Martinez Duany, Lelys Stanley
W Irent, Lawrence

[] Nunez Rocio, Fernando

W Della Morte, Pablo

[ G -

W Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel
[] Pozo Vera, Sandro

n 5 .
[] Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene
- ) )
Name

) )
Opp. name
M Rasmussen, Karsten
[] Vera Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo
- . )
[] Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana
W Batista S Jeorli !
[ Castillo C Mai
W Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Oscar

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599
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CuB 2417
CcuB 2308
CcuB 2353
CcuB 2246
NCA 2313
CcuB 2282
CcuB 2287
ARG 2386
Country Rating
CuB 2318
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
cuB 2065
CuB 2450
PAN 2124
FRA 2184
CRC 2482
CuB 2457
SUI 2446
CcuB 2274
CuB 2288
CuB 2246
Country Rating
cuB 2248
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CcuB 2438
FRA 2407
CuB 2080
CuB 2347
cuB 2340
CcuB 2486
CcuB 2327
CuB 2306
CuB 2382
CuB 2144
Country Rating
CcuB 2178
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CuB 2288
CuB 2382
CcuB 2337
cuB 2312
NCA 2313
FRA 2407
CuB 2305
CuB 2298
CcuB 2308
cuB 2297
Country Rating
CcuB 2297
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
CuB 2464
ENG 2468
cuB 2185
ARG 2386
CuB 2440
CuB 2353
CuB 2452
CcuB 2356
CuB 2226
CcuB 2178
Country Rating
CuB 2247
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng
DEN 2430
CuB 2454
GRE 2387
CcuB 2127
CcuB 2305
CcuB 2121
CuB 2298

0
0.5
0
1.0
0
0.5
0
1.0

Total
4.5
Score

1.0
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

0
0.5
0
0.5

Total
4.5

Score

0.5
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0
0
0.5
0
1.0

Total
4.5

Score

0
1.0
0
1.0
1.0
0
0
1.0
0
0.5

Total
4.5

Score

0.5
0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0

0.5

0
0.5
0.5

Total
4.5

Score

0.5
0
0

1.0
0

1.0
1.0

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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8 2014-04-16 [[] Mendez Fortes, Eduardo Jesus cuB 2347 0

9 2014-04-17 W Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A, cus 2367 0

10 2014-04-18 [[] Bueno Perez, Lazaro Antonio cuB 2225 1.0

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3508765 Enrique Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto CuB 2287 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W \era Gonzalez-Quevedo, Reynaldo cuB 2454 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [] Rasmussen, Karsten DEN 2430 0.5

3 2014-04-10 [[] Hernandez Gonzalez, William cuB 2356 0

4 2014-04-11 W Miranda Rodriguez, Tania CcuB 2161 0.5

52014-04-12 [] Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel CuB 2229 0.5

6 2014-04-14 M Eernandez Rivero, Karla July CcuB 2120 1.0

7 2014-04-15 [[] Alarcon Casellas, Rolando cuB 2394 0

8 2014-04-16 W Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy cus 2222 0.5

9 2014-04-17 [] Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel cuB 2194 1.0

10 2014-04-18 W Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel cuB 2353 0

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3508005 Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A, CcuB 2307 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Nogueiras Santiago, Jesus cus 2497 0.5

2 2014-04-09 W Alvarez Pedraza, Aramis cuB 2486 0.5

3 2014-04-10 [] Espinosa Veloz, Ermes cuB 2458 0.5

4 2014-04-11 W Pozo Vera, Sandro CuB 2452 0.5

52014-04-12 [] Obregon, Andres Carlos ARG 2498 0

6 2014-04-14 W Hernandez Movya, Yuleisy cuB 2222 0

7 2014-04-15 [[] Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene cus 2226 0

8 2014-04-16 W Eernandez Rivero, Karla July cuB 2120 1.0

9 2014-04-17 [] Romero Nunez, Wendy CuB 2080 Forfeit (+)

10 2014-04-18 [] Lebredo Zaragoitia, Gerardo CcuB 2211 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507700 Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel cuB 2229 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Blanco Ronquillo, Humberto L, cuB 2416 0

2 2014-04-09 [] Souleidis, Georgios GRE 2387 0.5

3 2014-04-10 W Batista Suarez, Jeorling Yahytin cuB 2305 0

4 2014-04-11 [] Nunez Rocio, Fernando CcuB 2185 1.0

52014-04-12 W Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto cuB 2287 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [[] Davila, Carlos NCA 2313 0

7 2014-04-15 W Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra cuB 2246 0.5

8 2014-04-16 [[] Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela cuB 2158 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia CuB 2065 1.0

10 2014-04-18 [] Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira CcuB 2337 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507041 Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira cuB 2337 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 [] Catala Matienzo, Ivette cuB 2118 1.0

2 2014-04-09 W Quesada Vera, Liordis cuB 2440 0

3 2014-04-10 [[] Corrales Jimenez, Zenia cuB 2178 1.0

4 2014-04-11 W Garcia Pantoja, Roberto cus 2438 0

52014-04-12 [] Hernandez Movya, Yuleisy cuB 2222 1.0

6 2014-04-14 M Obregon, Andres Carlos ARG 2498 0

7 2014-04-15 ["] Pazos Gambarrotti, Plinia ECU 2240 0

8 2014-04-16 W Diaz Perez, Michel Alejandro cuB 2250 0

9 2014-04-17 [[] Castillo Coca, Mairebys cuB 2121 1.0

10 2014-04-18 W Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel cus 2229 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3500780 Larduet Despaigne, Carlos CuB 2281 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Eernandez Cardoso, Alexey cuB 2450 0

2 2014-04-09 [] Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin cuB 2101 1.0

3 2014-04-10 M Rasmussen, Karsten DEN 2430 0

4 2014-04-11 [[] Lebredo Zaragoitia, Gerardo cuB 2211 0.5

52014-04-12 W Esquivel Golcher, Luis PAN 2124 0

6 2014-04-14 [] Erometa Castillo, Zirka CcuB 2144 1.0

7 2014-04-15 W Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A, cuB 2367 0

8 2014-04-16 [[] Miranda Rodriguez, Tania cuB 2161 1.0

9 2014-04-17 W Miranda Mesa, Elier cus 2439 1.0

10 2014-04-18 [] Ruiz C, Joshua D coL 2362 0

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
20691866 Rodriguez, Adrien FRA 2184 4.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
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1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
108448 Della Morte, Pablo ARG 2386 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 W Lebredo Zaragoitia, Gerardo CcuB 2211 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [] Bueno Perez, lazaro Antonio cuB 2225 0

3 2014-04-10 M Eeibert, Fred GER 2226 1.0

4 2014-04-11 [[] Euentes Dominguez, Felix cuB 2297 0

52014-04-12 M Rodriguez, Adrien FRA 2184 0

6 2014-04-14 [[] Madrigal, Mariana NCA 2190 1.0

7 2014-04-15 W Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2252 1.0

8 2014-04-16 [[] Eernandez Guillen, Ernesto J. CuB 2292 0

9 2014-04-17 M Esaquivel Golcher, Luis PAN 2124 0

10 2014-04-18 [[] Albornoz Cabrera, Carlos Daniel cuB 2194 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3501434 Frometa Castillo, Zirka cuB 2144 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Perez Garcia, Rodney Oscar cuB 2355 0

2 2014-04-09 M Olivares Canelles, Francisco CcuB 2305 0

3 2014-04-10 [[] Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa cuB 1996 1.0

4 2014-04-11 [[] Vega Chirino, Lemay cuB 2282 0.5

52014-04-12 W QOchoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario cuB 2275 0

6 2014-04-14 W Larduet Despaigne, Carlos CcuB 2281 0

7 2014-04-15 [] Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin cuB 2101 1.0

8 2014-04-16 [] Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra cuB 2246 0

9 2014-04-17 W Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Qscar cuB 2298 1.0

10 2014-04-18 [] Gomez Sanchez, Jorge Marcos cus 2248 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3514722 Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto CuB 2302 3.5 Game
Round Opp. nhame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 W Gerzhoy, Leonid CAN 2472 0

2 2014-04-09 [] Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana cus 2127 0.5

3 2014-04-10 M Madrigal, Mariana NCA 2190 0.5

4 2014-04-11 ["] Gil Alba, Hector Luis cuB 2244 0

52014-04-12 W Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia CuB 2065 1.0

6 2014-04-14 [] Lebredo Zaragoitia, Gerardo cuB 2211 0

7 2014-04-15 W MNunez Rocio, Fernando cus 2185 1.0

8 2014-04-16 [[] Bueno Perez, lazaro Antonio cus 2225 0.5

9 2014-04-17 M Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian cuB 2234 0

10 2014-04-18 [] Rodriguez, Adrien FRA 2184 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4610750 Eeibert, Fred GER 2226 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Eargere, Francois FRA 2407 0.5

2 2014-04-09 W Garcia Pantoja, Roberto cuB 2438 0

3 2014-04-10 [] Della Morte, Pablo ARG 2386 0

4 2014-04-11 M Romero Nunez, Wendy CcuB 2080 0.5

52014-04-12 [[] Ginesta Caballero, Olga Lucia cuB 2124 1.0

6 2014-04-14 W Marrero Lopez, Yaniet cus 2340 0

7 2014-04-15 [] Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana cus 2127 0.5

8 2014-04-16 W Castillo Coca, Mairebys cuB 2121 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Eorgas Moreno, Yaniela CuB 2158 0

10 2014-04-18 [[] Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia CcuB 2065 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3511910 Castillo Coca, Mairebys cuB 2121 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 M Ordunez Echarte, Dennys cuB 2341 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [] Hernandez Marquez, Noel cuB 2353 0

3 2014-04-10 M Vega Chirino, Lemay CcuB 2282 0.5

4 2014-04-11 [] Ochoa De La Rosa, Manuel Dario cuB 2275 0.5

52014-04-12 W Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2252 0

6 2014-04-14 W Vargas Rodriguez, Wilver cus 2247 0

7 2014-04-15 [] Sanchez Ones, Yeny cuB 2065 1.0

8 2014-04-16 [] Eeibert, Fred GER 2226 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira cuB 2337 0

10 2014-04-18 [] Linares Napoles, Oleiny cuB 2310 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3517004 Zayas Gongzalez, Laura Amalia cus 2065 3.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Davila, Carlos NCA 2313 0

2 2014-04-09 [] Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra cuB 2246 0
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0
0
0
0
0.5

Total

3.0

Score
0
0.5
0
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
1.0

Forfeit (-)

Total

3.0

Score
0
1.0
0
0.5
0
0
1.0

Games DB

Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View
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10 2014-04-18 [[] Larrua Gonzalez, Fernando Oscar cuB 2298 0.5

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3507629 Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana cuB 2127 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Gomez Fontal, Felix Manuel cus 2353 0

2 2014-04-09 W Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto cuB 2302 0.5

3 2014-04-10 [] Estrada Nieto, Julian MEX 2288 0.5

4 2014-04-11 W Vargas Rodriguez, Wilver CuB 2247 0

52014-04-12 W Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra cuB 2246 0

6 2014-04-14 [] Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia cuB 2065 1.0

7 2014-04-15 W Eeibert, Fred GER 2226 0.5

8 2014-04-16 [] Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2252 0

9 2014-04-17 M Rodriguez, Adrien FRA 2184 0

10 2014-04-18 [] Nunez Rocio, Fernando cuB 2185 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3506819 Catala Matienzo, Ivette cuB 2118 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 W Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira cuB 2337 0

2 2014-04-09 [] Yanes Canizares, Alejandro cuB 2305 0

3 2014-04-10 W Linares Napoles, Oleiny cuB 2310 1.0

4 2014-04-11 [] Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2252 0.5

52014-04-12 W \ega Chirino, Lemay cuB 2282 0

6 2014-04-14 W Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos Rene cus 2226 0

7 2014-04-15 [[] Alvarez Ferreiro, Roberto cuB 2382 0

8 2014-04-16 W Ginesta Caballero, Olga Lucia cus 2124 0

9 2014-04-17 [[] Sanchez Ones, Yeny cuB 2065 1.0

10 2014-04-18 M Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa cuB 1996 0.5

D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
6100961 Madrigal, Mariano NCA 2190 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Diaz Murgada, Rider cus 2375 0

2 2014-04-09 W Leon Valdes, Jony Wilson cuB 2306 0.5

3 2014-04-10 [[] Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto cuB 2302 0.5

4 2014-04-11 Il Diaz Perez, Michel Alejandro cuB 2250 0

52014-04-12 [] Eernandez De La Vara, Arnaldo cuB 2312 0.5

6 2014-04-14 Il Della Morte, Pablo ARG 2386 0

7 2014-04-15 M Romero Nunez, Wendy cuB 2080 0.5

8 2014-04-16 [] zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia CcuB 2065 0

9 2014-04-17 M Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa cuB 1996 0.5

10 2014-04-18 [] Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin cuB 2101 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3511758 Nunez Rocio, Fernando cuB 2185 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 M Eernandez Hernandez, Arturo A, CuB 2367 0.5

2 2014-04-09 [] Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo MEX 2405 0

3 2014-04-10 W Euentes Dominguez, Felix cuB 2297 0

4 2014-04-11 W Miranda Llanes, Yerisbel cus 2229 0

52014-04-12 [[] Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa cuB 1996 0.5

6 2014-04-14 M Ginesta Caballero, Olga Lucia cuB 2124 1.0

7 2014-04-15 [] Perera Alfonso, Rene Humberto cuB 2302 0

8 2014-04-16 W Romero Nunez, Wendy CcuB 2080 0

9 2014-04-17 [] Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin cuB 2101 0.5

10 2014-04-18 W Gonzalez Ochoa, Yoana cus 2127 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3508242 Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin cuB 2101 3.0 Game
Round Opp. nhame Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-04-08 [[] Martinez Ramirez, Lennis cuB 2330 0

2 2014-04-09 W Larduet Despaigne, Carlos cuB 2281 0

3 2014-04-10 W Gil Alba, Hector Luis cus 2244 0

4 2014-04-11 [[] Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia cuB 2065 0

52014-04-12 W Sanchez Ones, Yeny cuB 2065 0.5

6 2014-04-14 [] Linares Napoles, Oleiny CuB 2310 1.0

7 2014-04-15 W Erometa Castillo, Zirka cuB 2144 0

8 2014-04-16 ["] Rodriguez Dominguez, Melissa cuB 1996 0.5

9 2014-04-17 W MNunez Rocio, Fernando cus 2185 0.5

10 2014-04-18 W Madrigal, Mariano NCA 2190 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3517489 Eernandez Rivero, Karla July CuB 2120 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12014-04-08 [[] Marrero Lopez, Yaniet cuB 2340 0

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599 20/21
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2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
ID

3517560
Round

1 2014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10

4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3514099
Round
12014-04-08
2 2014-04-09
3 2014-04-10
4 2014-04-11
52014-04-12
6 2014-04-14
7 2014-04-15
8 2014-04-16
9 2014-04-17
10 2014-04-18
1D

3509109
Round

1 2014-04-08
1D

3505294
Round
12014-04-08

https://ratings.fide.com/view_source.phtml?code=94599

. ) )
W Duran Vega, Sergio

[] Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra
mC Quinteiro, Jose M

["] Enrigue Hernandez, Eddy Ernesto

M ) ;
[[] Gutierrez Delgado, Yusuan A.
mL \ Olei

W Sanchez Ones, Yeny

Name

Opp. name

] i : .

B Diaz ’ .

mE Castillo, Zi

mRr ) Olei
W DNunez Rocio, Fernando
[[] Sanchez Ones, Yeny

M Zayas Gonzalez, Laura Amalia
M Cardenas Ballester, Maydelin
[ Madri -

[] Catala Matienzo, Ivette
Name

Sanchez Ones, Yeny

Opp. name

[ Ami R . Mari
G Barri Ri
ol G . Plini
G C 0 .
e B M .
W Rodri Domi Meli
B Castillo C Mai

M L ) Olei

W Catala Matienzo, Ivette

[] Eernandez Rivero, Karla July
Name

Espinosa Garcia, Sandra

Opp. name

W Baerwinkel, Tobias

Name

Cueto Rodriguez, Janed

Opp. name

0 E Jlio ayi
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MEX
CRC
CcuB
CuB
CuB
cuB
CcuB
CuB
CcuB
Country
CuB
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CuB
CuB
CcuB

CuB

cuB

CuB

CcuB

CuB

NCA

CuB

Country

CuB

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CuB

CuB

ECU

cuB

CuB

CcuB

CuB

CuB

CuB

cuB

Country

CcuB

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
GER

Country

cuB

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CcuB
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2288 0.5
2252 0.5
2246 1.0
2308 0
2287 0
2161 0
2307 0
2310 0
2065 0.5
Rating Total
1996 2.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2313 0
2250 0
2144 0
2310 0.5
2185 0.5
2065 0
2065 0
2101 0.5
2190 0.5
2118 0.5
Rating Total
2065 2.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2318 0
2274 0
2240 0
2124 0
2101 0.5
1996 1.0
2121 0
2310 0
2118 0
2120 0.5
Rating Total
2066

Opp. Rtng Score
2322 Forfeit (-)
Rating Total
2077

Opp. Rtng Score
2327 Forfeit (-)

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB
Game

View

Games DB

Game

View

Elista FIDE Office

21/21



